
Rincon Valley Union School District
1000 Yulupa Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95405
(707) 542-7375 | Fax: (707) 542-9802
www.rvusd.org 

Amy Jones Superintendent ajones@rvusd.org 
(707) 542-7375 x24091

Miriam Fendler Special Ed Program Manager mfendler@rvusd.org 
(707) 806-2570 x90091

Sarah Hall Payroll Technician shall@rvusd.org 
(707) 542-7375 x24044

Michael Herfurth Assistant Superintendent Human Resources mherfurth@rvusd.org 
(707) 542-7375 x24071

Hilary Kjaer Director of Teaching and Learning hkjaer@rvusd.org 
(707) 542-7375 x24021

Jacob Lopez Director Education & Information Technology jdlopez@rvusd.org 
(707) 542-7375 x24031

Julie Promes Director of Sp Ed Services jpromes@rvusd.org 
(707) 542-7375 x24083

Simone Reed Administrative Assistant to the Superintendent sreed@rvusd.org 
(707) 542-7375 x24092

Allen Watts Chief Business Official awatts@rvusd.org 
(707) 542-7375 x24041

Schools
Austin Creek Elementary School (TK-6) 
1480 Snowy Egret Drive, Santa Rosa, CA 95409
(707) 538-2122 | Fax: (707) 538-1774
www.rvusd.org/o/austin-creek

Lisa Christopherson Principal lchristopherson@rvusd.org 
(707) 538-2122 x39091

Sally Baldwin Office Manager sbaldwin@rvusd.org 
(707) 538-2122 x39092

Binkley Elementary School (TK-6, Charter) 
4965 Canyon Drive, Santa Rosa, CA 95409
(707) 539-6060 | Fax: (707) 539-4862
www.rvusd.org/o/binkley

Harmony Harvell Principal hharvell@rvusd.org 
(707) 539-6060 x31091

Tahryn Anderson Office Manager tanderson@rvusd.org 
(707) 539-6060 x31092

Madrone Elementary School (TK-6) 
4550 Rinconada Drive, Santa Rosa, CA 95409
(707) 539-9665 | Fax: (707) 539-1362
www.rvusd.org/o/madrone

Brooklynn Clark Principal bclark@rvusd.org 
(707) 539-9665 x25091

Mary Johansen Secretary - School mjohansen@rvusd.org 
(707) 539-9665 x25092

Manzanita Elementary Charter (TK-6) 
1687 Yulupa Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95405
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(707) 546-6183 | Fax: (707) 528-8027
www.rvusd.org/o/mes

Katie Barr-McCurdy Principal kbarr@rvusd.org 
(707) 546-6183 x26091

Libby Dalton Office Manager edalton@rvusd.org 
(707) 546-6183 x26092

Rincon Valley Partnership (TK-6) 
1000 Yulupa Avenue, Suite B, , California 95405
(707) 806-2570 x4050 | Fax: 707 978-594
www.rvusd.org/o/rvp/

Miriam Fendler Special Ed Program Manager mfendler@rvusd.org 
(707) 806-2570 x4050

Andrea Stuart RVP Office Manager astuart@rvusd.org 

Sequoia Elementary School (TK-6) 
5305 Dupont Drive, Santa Rosa, CA 95409
(707) 539-3410 | Fax: (707) 537-1791
www.rvusd.org/o/sequoia

Patrick Jackson Principal pjackson@rvusd.org 
(707) 539-3410 x27091

Marissa Walls Secretary - School mwalls@rvusd.org 
(707) 539-3410 x27092

Spring Lake Middle School (7-8, Charter) 
4675 Mayette Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95405
(707) 308-3600 | Fax: (707) 528-8027
www.rvusd.org/o/slms

Hannah Bates Principal hbates@rvusd.org 
(707) 545-1771 x28091

Robyn Tubiolo-Wood Office Manager rtubiolowood@rvusd.org 
(707) 545-1771 x28092

Village Elementary School (TK-6, Charter) 
900 Yulupa Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95405
(707) 545-5754 | Fax: (707) 573-0951
www.rvusd.org/o/village

Amy Wegener-Taganashi Principal ataganashi@rvusd.org 
(707) 545-5754 x29091

Rebecca Lacefield Office Manager rlacefield@rvusd.org 
(707) 545-5754 x29092

Whited (Douglas L.) Elementary School (TK-6, Charter) 
4995 Sonoma Highway, Santa Rosa, CA 95409
(707) 539-2400 | Fax: (707) 539-9253
www.rvusd.org/o/whited

Beth Acosta Principal bacosta@rvusd.org 
(707) 539-2400 x30091

Lisa Rossi Office Manager lrossi@rvusd.org 
(707) 539-2400 x30092
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